DIFFRENT

RENTING & USED TRUCKS

Iveco DAILY 35 C 18

INFORMACJE TECHNICZNE

YOUR PARTNER IN MOBILITY

Struktura
Cena
Rok budowy

Data pierwszego
przyj?cia

Id

Vin

Konfiguracja osi
Rozstaw osi
Transmisja
Licznik czytania
Paliwo

Klasa emisji

Moc

Pojemno?? silnika
Liczba cylindréw
Maksymalna waga
Ci??ar ?adunku
Pusta waga
Struktura

Ogolny stan

Stan techniczny

Stan optyczny

AKCESORIA

Bus dostawczy
€ 15.950,-
2016

2016-07-29

5.116.392

ZCFC235D705116392

4x2

3.520 cm
Automatyczne
168.800 km
Diesel

Euro 6

132 kW (180 PK)
2.998 cc

4

3.500 kg

830 kg

2.595 kg

Bardzo dobrze
Bardzo dobrze

Bardzo dobrze
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* ABS - klimatyzacja

ZCFC235D705116392

Noorderlaan 175, B-2030 Antwerpen

Tel.: +32 (0)3 383 25 82
Email: info@dif-rent.be




